®
TYPE
AREA LIGHTS
IAL-04  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:

TERTEK
LISTED
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
IAL-04-NL-BLT 4 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat None 4.0 lbs.
IAL-04-10NL-BLT 4 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat None 4.0 lbs.
POST MOUNT MODELS WITH 3" I.D. BASE:
IAL-04-NL3-BLT 4 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat None 5.0 lbs.
 3" Post Mount Base
IAL-04-10NL3-BLT 4 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat None 5.0 lbs.
 3" Post Mount Base
IAL-04-NL
8.5"
216mm